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At GearKnow.net, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds
with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various
domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional
looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings
together an array of educational resources.

Our Vision:

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision
is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a
rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry,
and communication skills. But that's not all — we delve deep into the
realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine
design and engineering graphics to theory of machines,
thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't
stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in
scientific news.
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"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000
Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is
a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident
and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide
transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing
3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their
nuanced meanings and contextual applications. It's a
comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the
ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual
dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the
pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of
words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that
the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an
intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a
language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to
elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every
conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.



3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES
STARTING WITH ALPHABET - T

SR ENGLISH PORTUGUESE
NO.

1. table mesa

2. tablespoon colher de sopa
3. tactic tatica

4, tall cauda

5. take pegar

6. tale conto

7. talent talento

8. talk conversa
9. tall alto

10. tank tanque

11. tap torneira
12. tape fita

13. target alvo

14. task tarefa

15. taste sabor

16. tax Imposto
17. taxpayer contribuinte
18. tea cha

19. teach ensinar
20. teacher professor
21. teaching ensino

22. team equipe

23. tear lagrima
24. teaspoon colher de cha
25. technical técnico
26. technique técnica
27. technology tecnologia
28. teen adolescente
29. teenager adolescente



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35,
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

telephone
telescope
television
tell
temperature
temporary
ten

tend
tendency
tennis
tension
tent

term
terms
terrible
territory
terror
terrorism
terrorist
test
testify
testimony
testing
text

than
thank
thanks
that

the
theater
their
them
theme
themselves
then
theory

telefone
telescopio
televisdo
contar
temperatura
temporario
dez

tender
tendéncia
ténis

tensao
tenda
termo
termos
terrivel
territorio
terror
terrorismo
terrorista
teste
testemunhar
testemunho
testando
texto

do que
agradecer
obrigado
aquele, aquela
0,a

teatro

seu, sua
eles, elas
tema

a si mesmos
entao

teoria



66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

therapy
there
therefore
these
they
thick
thin
thing
think
thinking
third
thirty
this
those
though
thought
thousand
threat
threaten
three
throat
through
throughout
throw
thus
ticket
tie

tight
time
tiny

tip

tire
tired
tissue
title

to

terapia

la

portanto
estes, estas
eles, elas
grosso
fino

coisa
pensar
pensamento
terceiro
trinta

este, esta

aqueles, aquelas

embora
pensamento
mil
ameaca
ameacar
trés
garganta
através de
por todo o
lancar
assim
bilhete
amarrar
apertado
tempo
minusculo
gorjeta
pneu
cansado
tecido
titulo
para



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

tobacco
today
toe
together
tomato
tomorrow
tone
tongue
tonight
too

tool
tooth
top
topic
toss
total
totally
touch
tough
tour
tourist
tournament
toward
towards
tower
town
toy
trace
track
trade
tradition
traditional
traffic
tragedy
trail
train

tabaco
hoje

dedo do pé
juntos
tomate
amanha
tom

lingua
esta noite
também
ferramenta
dente

topo
topico
arremesso
total
totalmente
toque
dificil

tour
turista
torneio

em direcdo a
em direcdo a
torre
cidade
brinquedo
traco
trilha
comércio
tradicédo
tradicional
trafego
tragédia
trilha

trem



138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

training
transfer
transform
transformation
transition
translate
transportation
travel
treat
treatment
treaty
tree
tremendous
trend

trial

tribe
trick

trip

troop
trouble
truck
true

truly
trust
truth

try

tube
tunnel
turn

TV
twelve
twenty
twice
twin

two

type

treinamento
transferéncia
transformar
transformacéo
transicao
traduzir
transporte
viajar

tratar
tratamento
tratado
arvore
tremendo
tendéncia
julgamento
tribo

trugque
viagem
tropa
problema
caminhéo
verdadeiro
verdadeiramente
confianca
verdade
tentar

tubo

tanel

virar
televiséo
doze

vinte

duas vezes
gémeo

dois

tipo



174. typical tipico
175. typically tipicamente



